DOUGLAS STAMPING COMPANY, INC. 123
TO ORDER CALL 248 542-3940   sales@dougstampco.com    h p://dougstampco.com
DSCB Series Insula ng Bushings
Stock Code   I.D.  O.D.
DSCB001-MXXX  6.0  9.0
DSCB002-MXXX  8.0  11.0
DSCB003-MXXX  10.0  13.0
DSCB004-MXXX  12.0  15.0
DSCB005-MXXX  14.0  17.0
DSCB006-MXXX  10.0  12.0
These bushings are made from phenolic tubing, where the XXX desig-
nates the length in millimeters.  We also sell lengths of phenolic tubing.
DSC and NAAMS STANDARD COMPONENTS
Douglas Stamping Company supplies top quality shims, spacers, washers and the full range of NAAMS assembly components for
Factory Automa on.  DSC quality components are recognized worldwide.
LASER CUTTING AND ETCHING
Douglas Stamping Company can laser cut and mark to your specifications. Whether you require a standard shim or
spacer in a non-standard thickness or need a component cut to your drawing or print, we are equipped to meet your re-
quirements.
STAMPING
Douglas Stamping Company began as a stamping business in 1947. While our capabilities and product lines have
grown and changed over the decades, we maintain our expertise in traditional stamping processes for customer produc-
tion runs and our product lines.
BENDING
Douglas Stamping Company can bend and hem to your specifications using the latest in bending brake technology
Individual Spacer         Thickness
DSCP095-M025  0.25mm
DSCP095-M050  0.50mm
DSCP095-M100  1.00mm
DSCP095-M200  2.00mm
DSCP095-M300  3.00mm
DSCP095-M320  3.20mm
DSCP095-M340  3.40mm
DSCP095-M360  3.60mm
DSCP095-M380  3.80mm
DSCP095-M400  4.00mm
DSCP095-M420  4.20mm
DSCP095-M440  4.40mm
DSCP095-M460  4.60mm
DSCP095-M480  4.80mm
DSCP095-M500  5.00mm
DSCP095-M520  5.20mm
DSCP095-M540  5.40mm
DSCP095-M560  5.60mm
DSCP095-M580  5.80mm
Individual Spacer         Thickness
DSCP095-M600  6.00mm
DSCP095-M620  6.20mm
DSCP095-M640  6.40mm
DSCP095-M660  6.60mm
DSCP095-M680  6.80mm
DSCP095-M700  7.00mm
DSCP095 Series Spacer